10/11/21, 4:57 PM

STRAVA
SBA Gravel 24 Swift Creek loop

https://www.strava.com/routes/2877311958428011138

24.35mi A82 ft Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 3:02:02

75,
Swift Creek
Conservation
Area
| White 8 irings
Gotgle 'Map data ©2021 Google

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and
may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that

https://lwww.strava.com/routes/2877311958428011138/cue_sheet

SBA Gravel 24 Swift Creek loop | Strava Route Cue Sheet

could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best
judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow
traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg
speed of 8.0 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto Bridge Street 0.0
Proceed onto Jewett Street 0.3
Proceed onto Jewett Street 0.5
Proceed onto Jewett Street 0.5
Proceed onto Osceola Street 0.5
Proceed onto Osceola Street 0.7
Continue on CR 25A 0.8
Proceed onto CR 25A 2.4
Right onto Southeast 154th Avenue 2.7
Proceed onto Southeast 154th Avenue 2.7
Continue on Southeast 95th Street 3.9
Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street 3.9
Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street 5.8
Right onto CR 25A 5.9
Right onto East 143rd 6.2
Proceed onto East 143rd 6.3
Proceed onto East 143rd 7.8

1/2


https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=30.369778,-82.80025&z=12&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

10/11/21, 4:57 PM

Proceed onto US 41

Right onto Southeast 142nd Boulevard

Proceed onto Southeast 142nd Boulevard

Proceed onto SE 142nd Boulevard

Proceed onto SE 142nd Boulevard

Left onto South E 78th Place

Proceed onto South E 78th Place

Right onto CR 137

Proceed onto CR 137

Proceed onto CR 137

Right onto US 41

Proceed onto US 41

Left onto South E 150th Avenue

Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street

https://lwww.strava.com/routes/2877311958428011138/cue_sheet

SBA Gravel 24 Swift Creek loop | Strava Route Cue Sheet

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.6

9.9

9.9

11.5

121

12.1

15.5

15.5

16.8

16.8

17.7

Proceed onto Southeast 154th Avenue

Proceed onto US 41

Proceed onto US 41

Right onto Southeast 159th Avenue

Proceed onto Southeast 159th Avenue

Proceed onto CR 25A

Continue on Osceola Street

Continue on Jackson Street

Continue on Camp Street

Proceed onto Camp Street

Proceed onto Roberts Street

Left onto Spring Street

Proceed onto Bridge Street

Arrive at Finish

18.6

19.0

20.2

20.2

20.3

21.3

22.1

22.4

22.5

22.5

22.7

22.9

23.1

23.1

22



