

SBA Gravel 24 Swift Creek loop

https://www.strava.com/routes/2877311958428011138

 $24.35\,\mathrm{mi}$

482ft

Road

Distance

Elevation Gain

Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 3:02:02





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that

could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 8.0 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto Bridge Street	0.0
Proceed onto Jewett Street	0.3
Proceed onto Jewett Street	0.5
Proceed onto Jewett Street	0.5
Proceed onto Osceola Street	0.5
Proceed onto Osceola Street	0.7
Continue on CR 25A	0.8
Proceed onto CR 25A	2.4
Right onto Southeast 154th Avenue	2.7
Proceed onto Southeast 154th Avenue	2.7
Continue on Southeast 95th Street	3.9
Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street	3.9
Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street	5.8
Right onto CR 25A	5.9
Right onto East 143rd	6.2
Proceed onto East 143rd	6.3
Proceed onto East 143rd	7.8

Proceed onto US 41	9.1
Right onto Southeast 142nd Boulevard	9.2
Proceed onto Southeast 142nd Boulevard	9.2
Proceed onto SE 142nd Boulevard	9.6
Proceed onto SE 142nd Boulevard	9.9
Left onto South E 78th Place	9.9
Proceed onto South E 78th Place	11.5
Right onto CR 137	12.1
Proceed onto CR 137	12.1
Proceed onto CR 137	15.5
Right onto US 41	15.5
Proceed onto US 41	16.8
Left onto South E 150th Avenue	16.8
Proceed onto Southeast 95th Street	17.7

Proceed onto Southeast 154th Avenue	18.6
Proceed onto US 41	19.0
Proceed onto US 41	20.2
Right onto Southeast 159th Avenue	20.2
Proceed onto Southeast 159th Avenue	20.3
Proceed onto CR 25A	21.3
Continue on Osceola Street	22.1
Continue on Jackson Street	22.4
Continue on Jackson Street	22.4
Continue on Jackson Street Continue on Camp Street	22.5
Continue on Camp Street	22.5
Continue on Camp Street Proceed onto Camp Street	22.5
Continue on Camp Street Proceed onto Camp Street Proceed onto Roberts Street	22.5 22.5 22.7